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119
125
60
155
58
170
151
158
98
42
38
45
57
133
79
183
131
93
128
127

GNP

SEGUROS

Vivir es incretlole

Running Series - Etapa 5 2019

Autédromo Hermanos Rodriguez

Nombre

Maria Asuncion Porfirio Aquino
Verdnica Espindola Zarazua

Lizeth Mayo Vargas

Leticia Flores Molina

Maria Magdalena Gonzalez Avelino
Alicia Penaloza Maya

Edna Norona Lugardo

Paola Rubio Tinoco

Aurora Alonso Flores

Erika Uribe Castillo

Gilda Maricela Gutierrez Barrios
Marisol

Perla Vanessa Marquez Corona
Rafaela Calderon Cordero

Sonia Segura Guzman

Maria Guadalupe Godinez
Jacqueline Sugehi Soto Hernandez
Selene Villanueva Martinez
Gabriela Tufifio Aranda

Ma Vianey Villar Sanchez

Resultados Oficiales
40 a 49 Ainos Femenil 13Km

T1

00:21:07.161
00:22:12.362
00:23:08.161
00:22:54.368
00:23:01.362
00:23:54.474
00:23:02.102
00:24:44.660
00:25:35.710
00:26:14.967
00:27:18.316
00:27:01.972
00:26:51.930
00:27:17.970
00:27:02.310
00:28:56.978
00:29:05.578
00:30:54.624
00:30:06.926
00:30:08.903

T2

00:22:16.153
00:23:47.760
00:23:47.558
00:23:39.560
00:23:49.664
00:23:53.899
00:24:14.263
00:24:20.558
00:27:06.710
00:28:16.873
00:27:45.974
00:28:39.698
00:28:02.357
00:29:04.276
00:29:41.978
00:30:43.721
00:30:59.477
00:33:20.643
00:32:09.682
00:32:10.568

LE]

00:22:23.222
00:23:20.274
00:23:33.883
00:23:57.437
00:23:52.912
00:23:22.360
00:24:28.774
00:24:04.463
00:26:23.243
00:27:11.795
00:28:06.515
00:28:18.941
00:29:25.139
00:30:59.217
00:33:39.430
00:30:54.912
00:31:34.867
00:32:36.323
00:36:49.930
00:36:46.910

06/07/2019

Tiempo
01:05:46.536
01:09:20.396
01:10:29.602
01:10:30.861
01:10:43.938
01:11:10.409
01:11:45.139
01:13:09.870
01:19:05.240
01:21:43.635
01:23:10.805
01:24:00.611
01:24:19.426
01:27:21.463
01:30:23.331
01:30:35.611
01:31:39.922
01:36:51.590
01:39:05.701
01:39:06.381
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